
                                               SPECIAL 
                                              

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 
 

MAY 19, 2010 
 

5:00 PM 
 

ATLANTIC CITY COUNCILMEMBERS 
 

                                                     WILLIAM MARSH, PRESIDENT 
 
                                                 STEVEN MOORE, VICE PRESIDENT 
                                        
MOISSE DELGADO DENNIS MASON    
 
FRANK GILLIAM, JR.         AARON RANDOLPH  
 
TIMOTHY MANCUSO  MARTY SMALL, SR.    
           
                                                    GEORGE TIBBITT 
 
                    

 
1) PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE - INVOCATION 
 
2) ROLL CALL 
 
3) OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT 

 
 
 
 
 
MOVED TO THE FRONT OF THE AGENDA 
 
 

 SECOND READING ORDINANCE 
 
 MARSH & TIBBITT  29  AN ORDINANCE REVISING ORDINANCE NO. 61 of  
 PASSED AS AMENDED   2004 ENTITLED, “AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING the  
       CITY of ATLANTIC CITY RETIREMENT BENEFITS  

                                                           PROGRAM JUNE 1, 2004”. 
 
 
 
DISCUSSION OF THE 2010 MUNICIPAL BUDGET 



COUNCIL AGENDA-MAY 19, 2010                                                                                     Page 2 
 
 

      RESOLUTION(S) 
 
 P 264 - CHANGE ORDER #2 with ZARWIN, BAUM, DEVITO, KAPLAN, SCHAER and TODDY for  
             CONTINUED LEGAL SERVICES in AREAS of GENERAL MUNICIPAL and LABOR  
             MATTERS - $111,244.36. 

 
 P 268 - CHANGE ORDER #3 with MICHAEL A. ARMSTRONG and ASSOCIATES for LEGAL  
             SERVICES in AREAS of GENERAL MUNICIPAL and LABOR MATTERS - $11,414.83. 

 
 P 269 -  CHANGE ORDER #1 with RILEY & RILEY, for ADDITIONAL 2010 LEGAL SERVICES  
   for both LIABILITY and GENERAL MUNICIPAL MATTERS - $150,00.00. 
 
 P 275 - CHANGE ORDER #1 with MARGOLIS EDELSTEIN, ESQ. for ADDITIONAL LEGAL  
  SERVICES in WORKERS COMPENSATION MATTERS for one (1) YEAR from JUNE 1,  
  2009 through MAY 31, 2010 - $12,500.00. 
 
 H 278 - CHANGE ORDER #3 with STRADLEY, RONON, STEVENS & YOUNG, LLP for  
  ADDITIONAL LEGAL SERVICES from FEBRUARY 1, 2009 to JANUARY 31, 2010 to  
  COMPLETE LIABILITY MATTERS - $41,713.57. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
                     
                                                         
      ATTEST:   ROSEMARY ADAMS, CITY CLERK 
   RHONDA WILLIAMS, DEPUTY CITY CLERK                                                       


